
Sl No. Name of The 
Company

Name of 
State

Name of Nodal Officer and email id Address Mobile Number Company wise Generic Email id for 
MACTs & Police

1 Karnataka Surendra C V - 
surendra.v@universalsompo.com
Bhargavan Ranganathan - 
bhargavan.ranganathan@universalsompo.co
m
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Office No- 7, 2nd floor, Shah Complex, 
9th Main, 5th Block, Jayanagar, 
Bangalore, Pin No-560041

8655358779
8763956569
8108194821

2 Tamil Nadu
Puducherry
Andaman 
and Nicobar

Balamurugan P - bala.p@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Ground Floor, JVL Plaza,501/626,  Anna 
Salai,Teynampet,Chennai-600018, 
TELEPHONE: 044-24371101

9500115177
8108194821

3 Telangana B. Ravi Kumar - 
Ravi.Kumar26@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

UNIT NO 3, 3RD FLOOR, VASUDEVPLAZA, 
H/ NO. 8-3-977/4, SRINAGAR COLONY, 
HYDERABAD 500073
 

7815810800
8108194821

4 Andhra 
Pradesh 

E. Anusha Reddy - 
Anusha.Erusu@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

2nd floor, 39-10-19, labbipetta, veterinary 
hospital road, OPP. Mahila police station, 
Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh - 520010

8655828430
8108194821

5 Keralam
Lakshadwee
p

Alisha G Aravind - 
alisha.aravind@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

1st floor, Chakra towers, Vanross 
Junction, Statue, Palayam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695001
 

9746839784
8108194821

Universal 
Sompo 
General 

Insurance 
Co Ltd



6 Delhi Siddhant Abrol - 
siddhant.abrol@universalsompo.com
Jitender Kumar - 
jitender.kumar@universalsompo.com
Abhishek Nigam - 
Abhishek.Nigam@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo General Insurance Com 
Ltd. 1st floor, Plot No. 13A Sector 62 
Noida. 201303
 

8976732603
9015441599
9582586456
8108194821

7 J&K
Ladakh

Apurva Das - 
apurva.dass@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Hall no.  3 first floor tawi shopping 
complex sector 2 channihimmat jammu  
pin -180015

7006225547
8108194821

8 Rajasthan Ajay Shekhawat - 
ajay.shekhawat@universalsompo.com
Anil Shirke - anil.shirke@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

29B GR Floor White spahaire 
appartments govind marg adarsh nagar 
jaipur pin 302004
 

9321404917
9076245373
8108194821

9 Punjab Akash Tiwari - 
akash.tiwari@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

7th loor District complex ranjit avenue 
amritsar pin-143001 
 

8172846188
8108194821

10 Haryana
Chandigarh
Himachal 
Pradesh

Nagender Pal - 
nagender.pal@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

SCO-9 ist floor above central bank of 
india sector 10 panckula haryana Pin- 
134109

9041050010
8108194821



11 BIHAR
Jharkhand

Adarsh kumar - 
adarsh.kumar@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

2nd Floor “Jha Nivas” Opp Hotel Yuvraj 
Palace, Diversion Road, Doranda, Ranchi 
– 834002. Jharkhand, 834002

8978470585
8108194821

12 West Bengal Nita Singh -  Nita.Singh@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo General Insurance Com 
Ltd., Apeejay House,15 Park Street 3rd 

Floor,Block-C,Kolkata-700016

7093112070
8108194821

13 Odisha Utkarsh Panda - 
Utkarsh.Panda@universalsompo.com 
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

House No 461, 2nd Floor, Gugnani 
Heights, Lewis Rd, Gautam Nagar, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha 751014  
 

8976732585
8108194821

14 Assam
Arunachal 
Pradesh
Manipur
Meghalaya
Mizoram
Nagaland
Sikkim
Tripura

Bishal Roy - bishal.roy@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo General Insurance Co 
Ltd, 6th Floor, Dandi Tower, GS Road, 
Dispur, Guwahati-781006

7020646944
8108194821

15 Universal Sompo GIC Ltd. 3rd Floor, 
Chandra Chambers, S-2/638 A, Club 
Road, Central Jail Road, Varanasi (U.P.) 
221002

8655828454
8655358779

16 8976732600

17

18 Universal Sompo GIC Ltd. 302 A & 302 B, 
Third Floor, Shalimar Logix, 4 Rana, 
Pratap Marg Lucknow- 226001

9324019680
8108194821

contactus@universalsompo.com/ 
mact.litigation@universalsompo.com

Uttar 
Pradesh

Abhinav Tiwari (Varanasi)  -
 abhinaw.tiwari@universalsompo.com 
Deepanshu Bhadauria (Noida)  -
 deepanshu.bhadauria@universalsompo.com
Abhishek Gaur (Lucknow)- 
abhishek.gaur1@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo GIC Ltd. 1st floor, Plot 
No.C 56 A/13 Sector 62 Noida. 201309



Abhishek Gaur - 
abhishek.gaur1@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo GIC Ltd.48 Maya Plaza, 
Krishan Nagar , Ballupur Road, 
Dehradun, Uttarakhand-248001

9324019680
8108194821

Abhishek Gaur - 
abhishek.gaur1@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo GIC Ltd. 302 A & 302 B, 
Third Floor, Shalimar Logix, 4 Rana, 
Pratap Marg Lucknow- 226001
 

9324019680
8108194821

19 Maharashtr
a and Goa

Aditya Raikar - 
aditya.raikar@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo General Insurance Co 
Ltd, Unit No. 601 & 602, 6th Floor, 
Reliable Tech Park, Cloud City Campus, 
Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli, Navi 
Mumbai –400708.

7021535602
8108194821

20 Madhya 
Pradesh

Shrawan Dubey - 
shrawan.dubey@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo General Insurance Co 
Ltd., 1st Floor, 582, Heritage Building, 
Opposite Hukumchand Ghantaghar, MG 
Road,Indore 452001

7566715091
8108194821

21 Chattisgarh Dushendra verma - 
dushendra.verma@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo General Insurance Co 
Ltd., 1st Floor Shree Ram Nagar,TV 
Tower Road Raipur-492001
 

8319717630
8108194821

Uttrakhand



22 Gujarat,
Dadra and 
Nagar 
Haveli, 
Daman and 
Diu

Himanshu Panchal - 
himanshu.panchal@universalsompo.com
Shivani Vora - 
shivani.vora@universalsompo.com
Ms. Swati Pawar-
swati.pawar@universalsompo.com

Universal Sompo General Insurance Co 
Ltd., 401, 4th Floor,3 rd Eye One, 
Opposite Havmor Restaurant, Nr. 
Panchvati Cross Road, C.G.Road, 
Ahmedabad - 380 006
 

8655346812
9725199924
8108194821


